
S0488 S0488

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S0488/1 ADERA KOKWONGEZA ROBERT F

S0488/2 ADIJA KOKUGONZA MHAJI F

S0488/3 ADIVERA KOKWENDA SADOTH F

S0488/4
AGNETHA ATUJUNA 

ALISTIDES
F

S0488/5 AGNETHA ATULINDA WILFRID F

S0488/6 AGNETHA KOKUSIMA ROBERT F

S0488/7 AGNETHA WEKISHA EZEKIEL F

S0488/8
AGRIPINA MUKANYIGINYA 

ALMACHIUS
F

S0488/9 AILINE KOKUMANYA MARCEL F

S0488/10 AILINI ATUGONZA COSTA F

S0488/11 AILINI KOKUTONA NELSONI F

358

165

193

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

RUTABO

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'
29 IV

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

-

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

93 93

35 0

31 IV

31

1 1 5 81 77

0

0 1 6

ABS

1 2 11 174 170

30 IV

32 IV

32 IV

IV

32 IV

35 0

35 0

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S0488/12 AILINI MKAKIZA PERFECT F

S0488/13 AIRINI BAHATI JOHANES F

S0488/14
AKWILINA MUKAGILAGE 

HILDEPHONCE
F

S0488/15 ALETHA KAUMBYA LEODIGARD F

S0488/16 ALICIA KAUMBYA ADERICK F

S0488/17
ALICIA KOMUGISHA 

ALCHERAUS
F

S0488/18 ALISIA KATIMA LEONARD F

S0488/19
ALISIA KOKUMALAMALA 

ALCHERAUS
F

S0488/20
ALPHONSINA KOKUGONZA 

ELPIDIUS
F

S0488/21
ANAJOYCE KOKUTANGILILA 

JUSTINIAN
F

S0488/22 ANALISE BYERA AYOUB F

S0488/23 ANETH ATUGONZA JOSEPHAT F

S0488/24 ANGELA KOKUONGEZAJOHANES F

S0488/25
ANGELINA TUMUSIME 

DIODORUS
F

S0488/26
ANGERA KOKULENGYA 

FROLENCE
F

S0488/27 ANISIA ASIMWE GEOFREY F

S0488/28
ANITHA KOKUBANZA 

NICOLAUS
F

S0488/29
ANITHA KOKWONGEZA 

ALMACHIUS
F

S0488/30
ANITHA MUKATESI 

OCTAVIANUS
F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

29 IV

35 0

34 0

33 IV

24 III

33 IV

35 0

35 0

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

35 0

35 0

35 0

32 IV

35 0

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0



S0488/31 ANTIA WEKISHA VENANT F

S0488/32 ANTIAH AINEKISHA LAURENT F

S0488/33
ASELA KOKUMALAMALA 

TERESPHORY
F

S0488/34 ASELA KOKWENDA ALMACHIUS F

S0488/35 ASFATH KOKWIJUKA ABDUL F

S0488/36 ASHURA ASIMWE MAJIDI F

S0488/37 ASHURA MILEMBE SWAIBU F

S0488/38 ASNETH KAYESU STEVEN F

S0488/39 ASUMA KABYESIZA ABASS F

S0488/40 ASUMA KANTUTUNWA HASHIMU F

S0488/41 AULEA KABIKIRA PETITUS F

S0488/42 AVITHA KOKUHAISA STEVEN F

S0488/43 AVITHA YAKILILA GEORGE F

S0488/44 BEATHA BYELA RWEYONGEZA F

S0488/45
BEATHA KEMILEMBE 

FORODATUS
F

S0488/46
BEATHA KOKUSHUBILA 

BONEPHACE
F

S0488/47 BEATRICE GODFREY GOWELE F

S0488/48
BEATRIDA KOKUANGISA 

METHOD
F

S0488/49
BELINA PROJESTUS 

APOLINARY
F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV

35 0

32 IV

34 0

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

34 0

25 III

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

34 0

29 IV

34 0

29 IV

33 IV

34 0

35 0



S0488/50 BENITHA KAUMBYA EDWINI F

S0488/51 BENITHA KEKISHA JOHANES F

S0488/52 BRIDGET KAGEMULO JASSON F

S0488/53 BYELA ISSAYA SYLIDION F

S0488/54
CARITAS KOKUSIMA 

MUSHUMBUSI
F

S0488/55
CHRISPINA NAMALA 

CHRISPINI
F

S0488/56
DATIVA KALIKWENDA 

DIDACUS
F

S0488/57 DATIVA KOKULENGYA DATIUS F

S0488/58 DATIVA KOKUSIMA SADOTH F

S0488/59
DATIVA KOKUZANISA 

DEODATUS
F

S0488/60 DEBORA KAGEMULO MULOKOZI F

S0488/61
DEVOTHA MKAAJUMBA 

DONATUS
F

S0488/62 DIANA BYERA RICHARD F

S0488/63 DIANA KEMILEMBE EDWIN F

S0488/64 DIANA KENGOSHO GEORGE F

S0488/65 DIANA KOKUGONZA KENEDY F

S0488/66 DIANA KOKUIJUKA PANTALEO F

S0488/67 DILETA KOKUTETA DENICE F

S0488/68
DORICEKASIA KANKIZA 

LEONIDAS
F

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

- ABS

28 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

34 0

21 II

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

35 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

35 0

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

33 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/69 EDERICA KEBYELA EDISON F

S0488/70 EDINA KAIYURA EDWINI F

S0488/71 EDINA KOBULUNGO LADSLAUS F

S0488/72 EDITHA KOKUGONZA AMOS F

S0488/73 ELENI AINEKISHA JOSEPHAT F

S0488/74 ELIETH KABANZA SALMONI F

S0488/75 ELIETH KOKUHILWA EDSON F

S0488/76 ELIETH KOKUSIMA YASIN F

S0488/77 ELIVIA TUMAIN EMILIAN F

S0488/78
ELIVIRA KOKWIJUKA 

SYMPHORIAN
F

S0488/79
ELVIRA ATULINDA 

DEOGRATIAS
F

S0488/80
ELVIRA TINDYEBWA 

GAUDIOZA
F

S0488/81 ETHELIN NSIMA JAMES F

S0488/82 EVELINE NIVEA GOZIBERT F

S0488/83 FALHATH KANULE FAISAL F

S0488/84 FAUDHIA SHABAN HASSAN F

S0488/85
FELESIANA KOKUBERWA 

YUSTO
F

S0488/86 FIDEA ATWENDA FRANK F

S0488/87 FIDEA MKALUNGI FESTO F 35 0
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

34 0

34 0

34 0

34 0

35 0

33 IV

27 IV

35 0

33 IV

28 IV

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

32 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/88
FIDELISA KOKUNYEGEZA 

FRANCE
F

S0488/89 FLORA NYAMWIZA MICHAEL F

S0488/90
FRAVIA NYANGOMA 

COSTANTINE
F

S0488/91 GERAIDES GODSON YUSTAS F

S0488/92 GISERA KOKUTANGAZA MARCO F

S0488/93 GLORIA KABELA ERADIUS F

S0488/94 GODRON ATUGONZA GIDEON F

S0488/95 GROLIA ABELLA GOZIBART F

S0488/96 GROLIA ZAWADI JAMES F

S0488/97 HAPYNESS KOKUGONZA MOSES F

S0488/98
HASANATH KOKUILWA 

MZAMIDU
F

S0488/99 IDAYA MUKAILE SAID F

S0488/100
ILUMINATHA KAMULI 

THEODORI
F

S0488/101
IMAKULATHA KOLUSHUSHO 

AVITUS
F

S0488/102 IREEN KOLUSHUSHO AUDAX F

S0488/103 IRENE ASIIMWE JACKSON F

S0488/104 IVETHA KOKUNURA MEDARD F

S0488/105 IVETHA PENDO AUDAX F

S0488/106 IVONA ALINDA JOSEPH F

31 IV

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

33 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

34 0

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

22 III

35 0

34 0

33 IV

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/107 IVONA MILEMBE NACYFORUS F

S0488/108 IVONA NIWAGILA PROJEST F

S0488/109
JACKILINA KEMILEMBE 

EZEKIA
F

S0488/110
JACKLINA KOKUZANISA 

JACOB
F

S0488/111 JADIDA ALINDA FARAJI F

S0488/112
JAKRINA ALIGANYIRA 

JAPHET
F

S0488/113 JALIA TAABU MRISHID F

S0488/114
JANETH KOKUNYUNYA 

MSEMAKWELI
F

S0488/115 JANETH NYAKATO CHRIZANT F

S0488/116
JANEVAILETH KAUMBYA 

REVOCUTUS
F

S0488/117
JASINTHA KAGEMULO 

SYLIVESTER
F

S0488/118
JASINTHA KOKULEBA 

DEZDERY
F

S0488/119 JASMINI KAUMBYA OMARI F

S0488/120
JENIVA KOKUSHUBILA 

JOFREY
F

S0488/121 JENIVA KOKUSIMA JAMES F

S0488/122 JENIVA NYANGOMA CHRIZANT F

S0488/123
JESCA KOKUSHUBILA 

BERTINUS
F

S0488/124 JESKA ASIIMWE SPILIANI F

S0488/125 JONIA AJUNA JANIBETH F

33 IV

28 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

33 IV

34 0

28 IV

35 0

34 0

33 IV

24 III

33 IV

34 0

31 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

35 0

24 III

30 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/126 JOSCA BAHATI EDWINI F

S0488/127 JOSELINA ASIIMWE GEOFREY F

S0488/128 JOSEPHINA ABELA DEZIDERY F

S0488/129
JOSEPHINA KEBYELA 

GRIGORY
F

S0488/130
JOVINA ALIGANYIRA 

BURCHARD
F

S0488/131 JOYCE JOVIN JOVITHA F

S0488/132 JUDITH STEVEN RWAKAZA F

S0488/133
JULIETH KEMILEMBE 

JOSEPHAT
F

S0488/134 JULIETH KENGALO GIPSON F

S0488/135 JUSTA KOKWIJUKA JOVIN F

S0488/136 JUSTINA NYANGOMA ANDREA F

S0488/137
KELEZENSIA KOKUSIIMA 

CYPRIAN
F

S0488/138 LAIDES KOMUGISHA LINUS F

S0488/139 LAINES ABELA AUDAX F

S0488/140 LAINES KOKUSIMA DENIS F

S0488/141 LEAH AINEKISHA SADOTH F

S0488/142 LILIAN KARUNGI DESDERY F

S0488/143
LILIAN KATUMUSIIME 

TIMOTHEO
F

S0488/144 LILIAN KOKUBELWA JULIAN F

35 0

35 0

29 IV

30 IV

33 IV

35 0

34 0

34 0

32 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

31 IV

31 IV

29 IV

32 IV

35 0

33 IV

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/145 LILIAN RESPICKIUS COSMAS F

S0488/146 LYDIA KOMUGISHA ADOLOPH F

S0488/147 MADIANA ASIIMWE MWIDIN F

S0488/148
MAISALA KOKUHAISA 

ABDUMARICK
F

S0488/149
MAKLINA KOKWIKILIZA 

JOHANES
F

S0488/150
MAKRINA KOKULENGYA 

PRINCHIPIUS
F

S0488/151 MARIANA AJUNA JOHN F

S0488/152 MARYNES MARIA WILSONI F

S0488/153
MATRONA KOKWIJUKA 

JOSEPHAT
F

S0488/154 MELISA KOMUGISHA EDISON F

S0488/155
MORINE KOKUSHUBILA 

PHILBERTH
F

S0488/156
MWAIJA KOKUSHUBILA 

KHALID
F

S0488/157 NAJIMA OMARI MUDRUKI F

S0488/158 NANCY KAUMULIZA JAMES F

S0488/159 NASELINE NELSON YESSE F

S0488/160 NASTHA KOKWIJUKA NALISIS F

S0488/161 NEEMA ALINDA AMONI F

S0488/162 NICEMARY FELIX MTALINDWA F

S0488/163 PASCHAZIA AJUNA SADOT F

35 0

35 0

34 0

25 III

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

30 IV

34 0

34 0

35 0

34 0

32 IV

34 0

34 0

34 0

34 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

33 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/164
PETRONIA KYOMUCHUCHU 

GASTUS
F

S0488/165 RAINA KOKUNURA ALBOGAST F

S0488/166 RAINES ASIMWE RAPHAEL F

S0488/167 RAINES BYERA ONESMO F

S0488/168 RAKIATH MUKAILE ISSACK F

S0488/169
REAH KOKWIGANISA 

SEPERATUS
F

S0488/170
RENATHA KOKUSHUBIRA 

RENATUS
F

S0488/171 RETICIA AJUNA LEODIGARD F

S0488/172
REVINA KOKUMALAMALA 

JOVITHA
F

S0488/173 RINAH ALINDA ANODIUS F

S0488/174 ROSEMARY RENATUS DAUD F

S0488/175
ROSMARY KOKWONGEZA 

LADSLAUS
F

S0488/176 ROYCE KILENGWA KENEDY F

S0488/177
SALAMA KANGENYENKA 

SULAIT
F

S0488/178 SALMA KEBYERA GHARIBU F

S0488/179 SAMIATH KADOGO MUSTAPHA F

S0488/180 SAVELINA KAGEMULO ALBINI F

S0488/181 SAVELINA KAUMBYA MEDARD F

S0488/182 SELIVA KOKUSIMA MEDARD F 33 IV

35 0

33 IV

32 IV

26 IV

35 0

30 IV

34 0

32 IV

29 IV

35 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

31 IV

32 IV

35 0

29 IV

34 0

29 IV

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/183 SHAMRATH ABELA SELEMAN F

S0488/184 SHANI NYANGOMA MZAMIDU F

S0488/185 SILIVIA KALUNGI JAPHES F

S0488/186 SOPHIA ALEX FELIDINAND F

S0488/187 SUMAIYA ABELA ISSACK F

S0488/188 SWAUMU ASIMWE SADICK F

S0488/189
VEDIANA KOMUGISHA 

ELPIDIUS
F

S0488/190 VERONICA BAHATI WILSONI F

S0488/191
VERONICA RUSHUKA 

CHRIZANT
F

S0488/192 WALDA KOKUTONA MHAJI F

S0488/193 WITINES KOKUTOLA MEDARD F

S0488/194
WITNES KOKULENGYA 

PROSPER
F

S0488/195 WIVINA ALINDA SPERATUS F

S0488/196 ZAIFATI NEEMA AMAN F

S0488/197 ZAMZAM ABELA AMZA F

S0488/198
ABDULASHIDU KAIJAGE 

HAMIMU
M

S0488/199 AFIDHU MATUNGWA SAID M

S0488/200 AIDAN BAHATI MOSES M

S0488/201 AIVAN MWEMEZI ALISTIDES M

33 IV

34 0

32 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

34 0

32 IV

- ABS

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

34 0

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' B/MATH-'F'
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B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/202 AKREY BUBERWA ERENEST M

S0488/203
ALCHARD KAMUGISHA 

CHARLES
M

S0488/204 ALENI KAIZA FESTO M

S0488/205
ALESIUS RUKULATWA 

ERADIUS
M

S0488/206 ALETH MUKIZA ABDON M

S0488/207 ALEX BAHITWA ERNEST M

S0488/208 ALEX RWEHABURA DICKSONI M

S0488/209 ALISH BAHATI HAFIDHU M

S0488/210
ALMACHIUS MUGANYIZI 

ANSELEMI
M

S0488/211
ALMACHIUS NDYAMUKAMA 

BURCHARD
M

S0488/212 ANODI MUTEGEKI EGIDIUS M

S0488/213 ANSBERTH BUBERWA ALEX M

S0488/214
ANTIDIUS KATUNZI 

ARCHERAUS
M

S0488/215 ANTONY GATAWA ALISTIDES M

S0488/216 ATWIBU KALUMUNA JAMAL M

S0488/217 AUDAX RWESHOGORA OSCAR M

S0488/218
AUGUSTINE TUMWESIGE 

ERENEUS
M

S0488/219 AUSONI BAMWENDA ANTIDIUS M

S0488/220
AVERIUS ANDRONICO 

AVERIUS
M

35 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

31 IV

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

34 0

35 0

34 0

30 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0
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B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

35 0

35 0

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/221 AVIN MUGIZI ABDON M

S0488/222 AVITUS MJWAUZI MUTALEMWA M

S0488/223
AVITUS MUCHUNGUZI 

KAMUGISHA
M

S0488/224 AVITUS MUGISHA FRENK M

S0488/225 AVITUS MWIJAGE ADRONICO M

S0488/226
AVITUS RUTAKULEMBERWA 

DICKSONI
M

S0488/227 BARAKA MUGANYIZI EDWIN M

S0488/228 BEATUS RUGABELA BENARD M

S0488/229 BENALD EZRA MTALEMWA M

S0488/230
CHRISPIN MUTEGEKI 

CHRISTIAN
M

S0488/231
DANIEL MUTECHURA 

DELPHINUS
M

S0488/232
DANSTANI RUKWATAGE 

EGIDIUS
M

S0488/233 DAUSON MUJULIZI YUSTO M

S0488/234 DAVID KAMUGISHA GREVAZI M

S0488/235
DENIS KAILEMBO 

RESPICHIUS
M

S0488/236
DEODATUS RUTECHURA 

CRONERY
M

S0488/237
DERICK ATWEMELA 

DEOGRATIAS
M

S0488/238 DEVIS BEJUMLA DESDERY M

S0488/239 DEVIS KALUMUNA DELPHINUS M

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

- ABS

34 0

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

33 IV

35 0

34 0

34 0

32 IV

27 IV

- ABS

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/240 DEVIS RUGONZIBWA QUINTER M

S0488/241 DICKSON KAIJAGE VEDASTO M

S0488/242 DICKSON MUKIZA GRIDIUS M

S0488/243
DICKSON MWEYUNGE 

SYLIVANUS
M

S0488/244
DICKSON RWEGASIRA 

DOMITIUS
M

S0488/245
DIOCLES MUGANYIZI 

DELPHINUS
M

S0488/246 DITRICK BIGILWA DENIS M

S0488/247
DREICK RWEYONGEZA 

PASCHAL
M

S0488/248 EDGAR MWIJAGE DEOGRATIAS M

S0488/249 EDIGAR MWEMEZI BERNARD M

S0488/250
EDMUNDI RUGARAMA 

SEVELIAN
M

S0488/251 EDSON MWESIGWA GEOFRE M

S0488/252 EDWARD KAIJAGE MEDARD M

S0488/253
EDWARD MUKYANUZI 

SWEETIBERT
M

S0488/254 EDWINI MUONDEZI MARCO M

S0488/255 EGIDIUS MBEZI GIDION M

S0488/256 ELICK KAIZA ELADIUS M

S0488/257 ELIUD NGEMERA ADRONICO M

S0488/258 ELIUD NTANGEKI ELPIDIUS M

- ABS

34 0

32 IV

23 III

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

27 IV

33 IV

33 IV

29 IV

31 IV

33 IV

32 IV

25 III

33 IV

35 0

35 0

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/259 ELIZEUS KAKURU ANTIDIUS M

S0488/260 ELIZEUS KAMANZI ZACHARIA M

S0488/261 ELVICE RWEYEMAMU EMMILY M

S0488/262
EMANUEL MULOKOZI 

LEONIDAS
M

S0488/263 ERADIUS KAMALA EVODIUS M

S0488/264
ERIUS RUGAIMUKAMU 

GIRIBARTH
M

S0488/265 EVANCE DOTO LEORDIGAD M

S0488/266 EVANCE OTALIGAMBA GODWIN M

S0488/267 EVANS MULOKOZI GODFREY M

S0488/268
EVANSI BANTULAKI 

TROJANUS
M

S0488/269 EVARDIUS KILAINI EDGAR M

S0488/270
EVELIGIST KATALIBAWA 

LEONTINI
M

S0488/271 EVELIUS RUTAYUGA EGIDIUS M

S0488/272 FAHMI BILUNGI MUKHSIN M

S0488/273 FARID MUJUNI MOHAMED M

S0488/274 FELIX RUGONZIBWA FESTO M

S0488/275
FESTUS MUTAGWABA 

LEANDERY
M

S0488/276
FILIBERTH MTAGAYWA 

GOZIBERTH
M

S0488/277
FRANCO MUSHEKYA 

LEODIGARD
M

34 0

33 IV

35 0

34 0

35 0

31 IV

18 II

33 IV

35 0

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

30 IV

33 IV

35 0

35 0

34 0

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' KISW-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' B/MATH-'F'



S0488/278 FRANK GUMILWAHO GASPAR M

S0488/279
FREDY RUGAMALA 

RESPICKIUS
M

S0488/280 FROLIAN RUJWAUKA FELCIAN M

S0488/281
GEOFREY RUGEMALILA 

GONZAGA
M

S0488/282 GODFREY JUMA MAPOLU M

S0488/283
GODFREY KALINJUMA 

RESPICKIUS
M

S0488/284
GODFREY RUGABELA 

ALCHERAUS
M

S0488/285
HALELUYA MUKURASI 

MUGISHA
M

S0488/286
HAPIMACHIUS MWEMEZI 

ANSELEMI
M

S0488/287 INOCENT MUKIZA WILLIAD M

S0488/288
JACKSON BULAGANYA 

CHRISTIAN
M

S0488/289 JACKSON KURWA PATRICK M

S0488/290 JACTON MTALEMWA GEORGE M

S0488/291 JAFARY MANYAMA JAMARY M

S0488/292 JAMES MWESIGA JOHANES M

S0488/293
JAPHETH KATUNZI 

PROSCOVINUS
M

S0488/294 JASTIN KAIJAGE JUSTINIAN M

S0488/295
JEREMIAH MUSHESHA 

JOSEPHATH
M

S0488/296 JOACHIM KAIJAGE BAJUNGU M

34 0

33 IV

32 IV

26 IV

31 IV

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

26 IV

33 IV

33 IV

31 IV

34 0

23 III

10 I

33 IV

28 IV

34 0

34 0

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

29 IV
CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/297 JODANUS BARAKA JEROME M

S0488/298
JOHANES BYARUGABA 

RESPICIUS
M

S0488/299
JOHANES KAILEMBO 

MERCHADES
M

S0488/300
JOHANES KALIMANYIKA 

HUSEN
M

S0488/301
JOHANES KARUMUNA 

RWEGOSHORA
M

S0488/302 JOHANES KATUNZI JACKSON M

S0488/303 JOHANES MUJUNI SIMEO M

S0488/304
JOHANES MUTAGELEKWA 

JOVIN
M

S0488/305
JOHANES RUTAYUNGA 

RWEGASIRA
M

S0488/306 JONSON BAHATI GEORGE M

S0488/307
JONSONI MUGANYIZI 

JULIANUS
M

S0488/308 JORDAN RUHANGISA CHARLES M

S0488/309
JOSEPH MULASHANI 

ANSELEMI
M

S0488/310 JOVIAN BUBERWA JUSTIN M

S0488/311 JOVIAN KARATUNGA EGIBERT M

S0488/312 JOVIAN MILEMBE REVOCATUS M

S0488/313 JOVIAN RWEGOSHORA JUSTUS M

S0488/314 JOVIN KALUMUNA VICENT M

S0488/315 JOVINI DOTTO PATRICK M 33 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

27 IV

34 0

34 0

32 IV

29 IV

33 IV

33 IV

26 IV

33 IV

31 IV

31 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

- ABS

33 IV

34 0

35 0

34 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'



S0488/316 JOVINI RUTAIWA JOHN M

S0488/317
JULIUS BINAMUNGU 

VALELIAN
M

S0488/318
JULIUS RWEYONGEZA 

ANTIDIUS
M

S0488/319
JUSTUS KAIZILEGE 

PASCHALE
M

S0488/320 KARENI KAMUGISHA FRIDIUS M

S0488/321 KARIMU KASIMU MUSTAFA M

S0488/322 KELVIN ATWEMELA ALEN M

S0488/323 KELVIN BYOMKAMA JUSTUS M

S0488/324 KELVIN JOSEPHAT JOSEPHU M

S0488/325
KELVINE KALOKOLA 

KAMUGISHA
M

S0488/326
KEVIN BYAMUKAMA 

TEODOROPH
M

S0488/327 LENATUS KATUNZI WISTON M

S0488/328 LEONARD MBEZI LEODIGARD M

S0488/329
LEONARD MUTAGURWA 

RICHARD
M

S0488/330
LEONIDAS TUMWESIGE 

SYPIRIAN
M

S0488/331
LINUS LWEHUMBIZA 

LIBERATUS
M

S0488/332
LIVINUS MATUNGWA 

RESPICHIUS
M

S0488/333 LOLEN ALIMWESIGA JONES M

S0488/334 MAJIDU MUGISHA ELIAS M

33 IV

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

30 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

33 IV

33 IV

34 0

25 III

34 0

35 0

35 0

- ABS

35 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/335
MARTINI RUTAKYAMILWA 

TROJANUS
M

S0488/336
MEDERICK BALUGALA 

MICHAEL
M

S0488/337 METHEW KATO ALEX M

S0488/338 MIKIDADI AYUBU MIKIDADI M

S0488/339 MKUTALU MULOKOZI HASANI M

S0488/340
MODELIN RWEGANYIRA 

ANDASON
M

S0488/341 MOSES RESPICIUS PROJESTI M

S0488/342
NAFTARI MUTAGWABA 

NATHANAEL
M

S0488/343
NALISISI MWIJAGE 

PROSPELI
M

S0488/344 NAZARI MLOKOZI SAID M

S0488/345 NICKSON MWOSHEZI GREVASE M

S0488/346 NURAINI MWIJAGE ABDUNURU M

S0488/347 OMARY KAKOMILE HASHIMU M

S0488/348 ONESMO MULASHANI ODIRO M

S0488/349 PATRICK RWEHABULA EDWINI M

S0488/350
PERICALIUS KABIBI 

PREFECTUS
M

S0488/351
PHILIBERT BYALUGABA 

PHILIMON
M

S0488/352
POTENTINE KALUMUNA 

PRINCHIPIUS
M

S0488/353 RAMECK MUGIZI THEODORY M

34 0

35 0

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

26 IV

33 IV

32 IV

30 IV

32 IV

33 IV

33 IV

35 0

35 0

35 0

35 0

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

28 IV

35 0

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0488/354 REMIGIUS RWEKAZA ROJASI M

S0488/355
RWEYONGEZA REGNAD 

REVOCATUS
M

S0488/356 SADICK MWESIGA MAJID M

S0488/357 SAMIDU KALUMUNA ISSA M

S0488/358 STEPHEN BUBERWA JASTIN M

S0488/359
SWEETBARTH RUGUMISA 

GAUDIOZA
M

S0488/360 SYPIRIANUS KATO ANDREAS M

S0488/361
VALENCE TWINOMUKIZA 

MARCO
M

S0488/362
VENANT RUGEMALILA 

FIDELIS
M

S0488/363 VICTOR ATWEMELA LINUS M

S0488/364 VICTOR MBERWA POTENTINE M

S0488/365
VICTOR RWECHUNGURA 

ALCHERAUS
M

S0488/366 WILLIAM TWESIGE SANTIANI M

S0488/367 YAHAYA KAYONDO YAHAYA M

S0488/368 YASIR KAIZILEGE ABDALLAH M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.58
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 368 10
mpj mifumompj mifumo

Grade D (Satisfactory)

188

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

358

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

358

DIV I

1

DIV II

2

DIV III

11 170

DIV 0

174

DIV IV

34 0

28 IV

25 III

30 IV

- ABS

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

33 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

34 0

35 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

4.96

4.72

5.00

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

357

356

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

63

28

63

262

59

9

13

66

0

SAT

357

357

ABSENT

11

11

12

11

12

0

0

11

12368 356

368

368 357

356 356

356

353

356

353 353

368 356

368 357

356

REG

368

368

CLEAN

357

357

356

357

4.79

4.97

GPA

4.76

4.90

4.78

3.70


